
QATs Examinations:
	 •	 �save time for teachers, are fully editable and reflect current NESA requirements and syllabus
	 •	 �contain comprehensive NESA aligned marking guidelines to ensure reliable and explicit feedback 

for students
	 •	 �are developed by panels of highly experienced, practising teachers. All assessments undergo an 

extensive review and evaluation process to ensure NESA compliance, before being published.

Release Dates:
HSC Trial/Year 11 Examinations 
Monday 22 June, 2026
Note: Embargo period 
operates until: 
28 Aug, 2026 (HSC), 
25 Sept, 2026 (Year 11)

Contact Us:
Free Call	        1800 445 963
Phone	        (03) 9428 2944
Email	        qatsadmin@janison.com
Web	        qats.com.au
ABN	        35 081 897 494

Disclaimer. QATs delivers quality assessments that save educators and schools time and effort while providing assessments which are reliable, accurate and 
compliant with requirements specified by education authorities in each state/territory. Every effort has been made to prepare QATs in accordance with New 
South Wales Education Standards Authority (NESA) documents. No guarantee or warranty is made or implied that the tasks mirror in every respect the actual 
assessment requirements in any or all courses to be examined. QATs does not accept any responsibility for accuracy of the task once modified.

ALL NEW
FOR 2026

20
26 YEAR 11 & HSC TRIAL EXAMINATIONS
Science, Mathematics, English, HSIE, Health and Movement Science,  
CAFS

Schools must ensure that papers are not released to students until after the embargoed period. Teachers may scrutinise papers 
with students during the embargoed period in a controlled session, such as a lesson. However, papers must be collected by the 
teacher at the end of the session.

Vendor ID: 0100009285 (Janison Solutions Corporate and QATs Only Account) PRINT

Postcode:

School Details  Please send completed order form to qatsadmin@janison.com ABN 35 081 897 494

Name: Phone:

School/Institution:

Address: 

Ordering Teacher Email:

School Finance Email:

Total Amount Due (transfer from subtotals):

School Purchase Order Number:

Yes, I’d like to receive emails from QATs and Janison about relevant education products, services, content and events.

Note: orders cannot be processed without school purchase order number.

I accept the QATs terms and conditions (qats.com.au/QATs-Ts-and-Cs) and privacy policy (janison.com/privacy policy).

Become a QATs Writer or Reviewer
A Great Professional Development Opportunity
QATs is searching for senior secondary teachers to write and review Examinations.

QATs writers and reviewers:

	 •	 are qualified, experienced, and practising senior secondary teaching professionals, with 	
		  subject area expertise

	 •	 have demonstrated experience setting and marking senior secondary assessment tasks in  
		  their subject area

	 •	 ideally have experience in marking for NESA.

If you are interested in becoming a QATs contractor, email qatsadmin@janison.com with your 
current resume and tell us about your experience.

We will take it from there!

QATs is an initiative of Curriculum Australia

QATs is a wholly owned enterprise of 
Janison Solutions Pty Ltd and is a provider 
of educational assessments for schools.

ONL

https://qats.com.au/QATs-Ts-and-Cs.pdf
https://www.janison.com/privacy-policy
https://qats.com.au/
mailto:qatsadmin@janison.com
mailto:qatsadmin@janison.com
http://qats.com.au
https://www.janison.com/assessments
http://qats.com.au
https://www.janison.com/assessments


YEAR 11 FINAL EXAMINATIONS
Item Subject Price 

(Inc. GST) Order

1 Ancient History $83

2 Biology $88

3 Business Studies $83

4 Chemistry $88

5 Community & Family Studies (CAFS) $83

6 Economics $83

7 English (select options)

A) Paper 1 Advanced $61

B) Paper 2 Advanced $49

C) Paper 1 Standard $61

D) Paper 2 Standard $49

8 Health & Movement Science $83

9 Investigating Science $88

10 Legal Studies $83

11 Mathematics Advanced $88

12 Mathematics Extension 1 $88

13 Mathematics Standard $88

14 Modern History $83

15 Physics $88

16 Studies of Religion (select options)

A) Studies of Religion I $83

B) Studies of Religion II $83

SUBTOTAL  A

QATs PAST EXAMS:
We also have past examinations 
for all subjects. 
Visit qats.com.au to download 
our subject brochures.

QATs NON-EXAM 
TASKS:
For a full listing of QATs products 
including our suite of non-exam 
tasks, visit qats.com.au

HSC TRIAL EXAMINATIONS
Item Subject Price 

(Inc. GST) Order

17 Ancient History (select options)

A) Core $49

B) Societies $39

C) Personalities $39

D) Periods $39

18 Biology $116

19 Business Studies $116

20 Chemistry $116

21 Community & Family Studies (CAFS) $116

22 Economics $116

23 English (select options)

A) Paper 1 Advanced $66

B) Paper 2 Advanced $56

C) Paper 1 Standard $66

D) Paper 2 Standard $56

24 Health & Movement Science $122

25 History Extension $116

26 Investigating Science $116

27 Legal Studies $116

28 Mathematics Advanced $116

29 Mathematics Extension 1 $116

30 Mathematics Standard 2 $116

31 Modern History $116

32 Physics $116

33 Studies of Religion (select options)

A) Studies of Religion I $93

B) Studies of Religion II $116

SUBTOTAL  B

TOTAL  =  A + B

Transfer total to order form on the front page.
Prices include GST.QATs is a wholly owned enterprise of 

Janison Solutions Pty Ltd and is a provider 
of educational assessments for schools.

http://qats.com.au
https://www.janison.com/assessments
http://qats.com.au
http://qats.com.au

	Name: 
	Phone: 
	School/Institution: 
	Address Line 1: 
	Address Line 2: 
	Postcode: 
	check box: Off
	Ordering Teacher Email: 
	School Finance Email: 
	School Purchase Order Number: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7a: Off
	7b: Off
	7c: Off
	7d: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16a: Off
	SUBTOTAL A: 0
	16b: Off
	17a: Off
	17b: Off
	17c: Off
	17d: Off
	18: Off
	19: Off
	20: Off
	21: Off
	22: Off
	23a: Off
	23b: Off
	23c: Off
	23d: Off
	24: Off
	25: Off
	26: Off
	27: Off
	28: Off
	29: Off
	30: Off
	31: Off
	32: Off
	33b: Off
	33a: Off
	SUBTOTAL B: 0
	TOTAL: 0
	Button1: 
	Check Box1: Off


