## Become a QATs Writer or Reviewer

### A Great Professional Development Opportunity

QATs is searching for senior secondary teachers to write and review Examinations.

#### QATs writers and reviewers:

- are qualified, experienced, and practising senior secondary teaching professionals, with subject area expertise
- have demonstrated experience setting and marking senior secondary assessment tasks in their subject area
- ideally have experience in marking for NESA.

If you are interested in becoming a QATs contractor, email **qatsadmin@janison.com** with your current resume and tell us about your experience.

We will take it from there!





QATs is a wholly owned enterprise of Janison Solutions Pty Ltd and is a provider of educational assessments for schools.





QATs is an initiative of Curriculum Australia

2026

### YEAR 11 & HSC TRIAL EXAMINATIONS

Science, Mathematics, English, HSIE, Health and Movement Science, CAFS

### **QATs Examinations:**

- save time for teachers, are fully editable and reflect current NESA requirements and syllabus
- contain comprehensive NESA aligned marking guidelines to ensure reliable and explicit feedback for students
- are developed by panels of highly experienced, practising teachers. All assessments undergo an
  extensive review and evaluation process to ensure NESA compliance, before being published.

### Release Dates:

HSC Trial/Year 11 Examinations

Monday 22 June, 2026

Note: Embargo period operates until: 28 Aug, 2026 (HSC), 25 Sept, 2026 (Year 11)

# ALL NEW FOR 2026

### Contact Us:

Email

Free Call 1800 445 963 Phone (03) 9428 2944

**Web** qats.com.au **ABN** 35 081 897 494

Schools must ensure that papers are not released to students until after the embargoed period. Teachers may scrutinise papers with students during the embargoed period in a controlled session, such as a lesson. However, papers must be collected by the teacher at the end of the session.

Vendor ID: 0100009285 (Janison Solutions Corporate and QATs Only Account)

$^{\mathbf{p}}$	RI	N

qatsadmin@janison.com

School Details Please send completed order form to qatsadmin@janison	.com	ABN 35 081 897	494
Name:	Phon	ie:	
School/Institution:			
Address:			
		Postcode:	
laccept the QATs terms and conditions (qats.com.au/QATs-Ts-and-Cs) and privacy policy (ja	nison.c	om/privacy policy).	
Yes, I'd like to receive emails from QATs and Janison about relevant education products,	service	s, content and events.	
Ordering Teacher Email:			
School Finance Email:			
Total Amount Due (transfer from subtotals):			
School Purchase Order Number:			
Note: orders cannot be processed without school purchase order number			ONL

Disclaimer. QATs delivers quality assessments that save educators and schools time and effort while providing assessments which are reliable, accurate and compliant with requirements specified by education authorities in each state/territory. Every effort has been made to prepare QATs in accordance with New South Wales Education Standards Authority (NESA) documents. No guarantee or warranty is made or implied that the tasks mirror in every respect the actual assessment requirements in any or all courses to be examined. QATs does not accept any responsibility for accuracy of the task once modified.

## YEAR 11 FINAL EXAMINATIONS

Item	Subject	Price (Inc. GST)	Order
1	Ancient History	\$83	
2	Biology	\$88	
3	Business Studies	\$83	
4	Chemistry	\$88	
5	Community & Family Studies (CAFS)	\$83	
6	Economics	\$83	
7	English (select options)		
	A) Paper 1 Advanced	\$61	
	B) Paper 2 Advanced	\$49	
	C) Paper 1 Standard	\$61	
	D) Paper 2 Standard	\$49	
8	Health & Movement Science	\$83	
9	Investigating Science	\$88	
10	Legal Studies	\$83	
11	Mathematics Advanced	\$88	
12	Mathematics Extension 1	\$88	
13	Mathematics Standard	\$88	
14	Modern History	\$83	
15	Physics	\$88	
16	Studies of Religion (select options)		
	A) Studies of Religion I	\$83	
	B) Studies of Religion II	\$83	
	SUBTOTAL A		

# QATs PAST EXAMS:

We also have past examinations for all subjects.
Visit **qats.com.au** to download

Visit **qats.com.au** to download our subject brochures.

# QATs NON-EXAM TASKS:

For a full listing of QATs products including our suite of non-exam tasks, **visit qats.com.au** 

ltem	Subject	Price (Inc. GST)	Orde	
17	Ancient History (select options)			
	A) Core	\$49		
	B) Societies	\$39		
	C) Personalities	\$39		
	D) Periods	\$39		
18	Biology	\$116		
19	Business Studies	\$116		
20	Chemistry	\$116		
21	Community & Family Studies (CAFS)	\$116		
22	Economics	\$116		
23	English (select options)			
	A) Paper 1 Advanced	\$66		
	B) Paper 2 Advanced	\$56		
	C) Paper 1 Standard	\$66		
	D) Paper 2 Standard	\$56		
24	Health & Movement Science	\$122		
25	History Extension	\$116		
26	Investigating Science	\$116		
27	Legal Studies	\$116		
28	Mathematics Advanced	\$116		
29	Mathematics Extension 1	\$116		
30	Mathematics Standard 2	\$116		
31	Modern History	\$116		
32	Physics	\$116		
33	Studies of Religion (select options)	•		
	A) Studies of Religion I	\$93		
	B) Studies of Religion II	\$116		
	SUBTOTAL B			
	TOTAL = A+B			



